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2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2014.

4.4.2014. Grobnik 4,168 km
Prove Cronometrate 4.4.2014. 13:00 .
Quialifying (2:00:00 Time) started at 13:00:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
23 45:42.055 +44:03.464 14:44:27.668 5 1:49.645 +5.565 13:35:15.912
(93) PIT STOP p24 2:08.447 +29.856 14:46:36.115 p6 5:11.204 +3:27.124 13:40:27.116
pl 2:44.052  +1:09.885 13:35:18.980 7 2:12.164 +28.084 13:42:39.280
2 1:48.080 +13.913 13:37:07.060 (19) LINUS TEAM 8 1:44.796 +0.716 13:44:24.076
3 1:35.942 +1.775 13:38:43.002 1 1:54.956 +15.407 13:33:48.025 9 1:44.080 13:46:08.156
4 1:34.167 13:40:17.169 2 1:39.931 +0.382 13:35:27.956
5 1:35.778 +1.611 13:41:52.947 3 1:39.549 13:37:07.505 (63) MONARI
p4 2:59.542 +1:19.993 13:40:07.047 1 2:18.123 +34.018 13:26:35.720
(28) OBIETTIVO MOTO 5 1:54.940 +15.391 13:42:01.987 2 1:45.973 +1.868 13:28:21.693
1 1:37.008 +1.971 13:24:38.743 3 1:44.105 13:30:05.798
2 1:35.224 +0.187 13:26:13.967 (64) FERMONI R.T. 4 1:44.203 +0.098 13:31:50.001
3 1:36.806 +1.769 13:27:50.773 1 2:04.190 +24.559 13:21:36.707 p5 4:46.823 +3:02.718 13:36:36.824
4 1:36.645 +1.608 13:29:27.418 2 1:40.225 +0.594 13:23:16.932 6 2:14.208 +30.103 13:38:51.032
5 1:35.037 13:31:02.455 3 1:41.527 +1.896 13:24:58.459 7 1:50.091 +5.986 13:40:41.123
6 1:35.041 +0.004 13:32:37.496 4 1:41.943 +2.312 13:26:40.402 8 1:49.490 +5.385 13:42:30.613
p7 2:03.823 +28.786 13:34:41.319 5 1:40.625 +0.994 13:28:21.027 9 1:49.166 +5.061 13:44:19.779
8 3:22.271 +1:47.234 13:38:03.590 6 141211 +1.580 13:30:02.238 10 1:48.393 +4.288 13:46:08.172
9 1:35.792 +0.755 13:39:39.382 7 1:39.942 +0.311 13:31:42.180
10 1:35.791 +0.754 13:41:15.173 8 1:40.189 +0.558 13:33:22.369 (288) RACETRACK RT
11 1:36.448 +1.411 13:42:51.621 9 1:39.631 13:35:02.000 1 1:56.812 +0.629 13:34:21.160
p12 2:20.088 +45.051 13:45:11.709 p10 11:18.276 +9:38.645 13:46:20.276 2 1:59.331 +3.148 13:36:20.491
3 1:57.700 +1.517 13:38:18.191
(275) GAGGE R.T. (27) FALCOR.T. 4 1:56.183 13:40:14.374
1 2:13.771 +35.641 13:16:23.146 1 2:05.914 +26.279 13:15:11.843 p5 2:14.834 +18.651 13:42:29.208
2 1:44.547 +6.417 13:18:07.693 2 1:40.912 +1.277 13:16:52.755
3 1:40.800 +2.670 13:19:48.493 3 1:40.259 +0.624 13:18:33.014
4 1:39.467 +1.337 13:21:27.960 p4 7:17.425 +5:37.790 13:25:50.439
ps 5:28.582  +3:50.452 13:26:56.542 5 2:19.967 +40.332 13:28:10.406
6 2:11.996 +33.866 13:29:08.538 6 1:47.447 +7.812 13:29:57.853
7 1:42.867 +4.737 13:30:51.405 7 1:40.812 +1.177 13:31:38.665
8 1:38.130 13:32:29.535 8 1:43.120 +3.485 13:33:21.785
9 1:39.060 +0.930 13:34:08.595 9 1:39.635 13:35:01.420
10 1:40.036 +0.401 13:36:41.456
(3) TEAM 99 11 1:40.178 +0.543 13:38:21.634
1 1:51.603 +13.156 13:16:16.695
2 1:40.706 +2.259 13:17:57.401 (67) IL RODAGGIO R.T.
3 1:38.898 +0.451 13:19:36.299 1 1:42.654 +2.816 13:13:18.459
4 1:38.447 13:21:14.746 2 1:40.623 +0.785 13:14:59.082
ps 2:50.518  +1:12.071 13:24:05.264 3 1:40.342 +0.504 13:16:39.424
6 17:55.438  +16:16.991 13:42:00.702 p4 2:16.349 +36.511 13:18:55.773
7 1:44.588 +6.141 13:43:45.290 5 19:49.013  +18:09.175 13:38:44.786
p8 2:01.277 +22.830 13:45:46.567 6 1:40.335 +0.497 13:40:25.121
7 1:40.397 +0.559 13:42:05.518
(74) SUSNIK TEAM 8 1:39.838 13:43:45.356
1 1:40.251 +1.660 13:13:26.097 p9 2:25.308 +45.470 13:46:10.664
2 1:38.591 13:15:04.688
3 1:39.106 +0.515 13:16:43.794 (44) TEAM 99 - 2
p4 2:03.816 +25.225 13:18:47.610 1 1:54.002 +10.928 13:16:19.702
5 4:44.622 +3:06.031 13:23:32.232 2 1:50.636 +7.562 13:18:10.338
6 1:43.588 +4.997 13:25:15.820 3 1:49.719 +6.645 13:20:00.057
7 1:43.764 +5.173 13:26:59.584 p4 2:05.617 +22.543 13:22:05.674
8 1:43.807 +5.216 13:28:43.391 p5 3:07.231 +1:24.157 13:25:12.905
p9 2:05.450 +26.859 13:30:48.841 6 16:36.896 +14:53.822 13:41:49.801
10 3:50.589 +2:11.998 13:34:39.430 7 1:46.904 +3.830 13:43:36.705
11 1:47.095 +8.504 13:36:26.525 8 1:46.043 +2.969 13:45:22.748
12 1:48.439 +9.848 13:38:14.964 9 1:55.342 +12.268 13:47:18.090
13 1:45.116 +6.525 13:40:00.080 10 1:43.074 13:49:01.164
14 1:47.938 +9.347 13:41:48.018 pl1 1:55.255 +12.181 13:50:56.419
p15 2:11.943 +33.352 13:43:59.961 12 7:02.242 +5:19.168 13:57:58.661
16 3:39.889 +2:01.298 13:47:39.850 p13 2:07.577 +24.503 14:00:06.238
17 1:49.967 +11.376 13:49:29.817
18 1:46.981 +8.390 13:51:16.798 (17) PIT STOP 2
19 1:46.812 +8.221 13:53:03.610 1 2:31.761 +47.681 13:27:58.255
20 1:48.208 +9.617 13:54:51.818 2 1:50.674 +6.594 13:29:48.929
21 1:47.708 +9.117 13:56:39.526 3 1:48.498 +4.418 13:31:37.427
p22 2:06.087 +27.496 13:58:45.613 4 1:48.840 +4.760 13:33:26.267
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